
CTrail Hartford Line Schedule
LEGEND

HL SLE MNR AMTK BUS

Bus stops at designated stops off the platform

TO NEW HAVEN | MONDAY – FRIDAY / LUNES A VIERNES 
AMTK  

141
HL  

4401
HL  

4451
AMTK  

495
HL  

4453
AMTK  

125
AMTK  

471
HL  

4403
HL  

4405
BUS  
950

AMTK  
473

BUS  
950

HL  
4407

BUS  
950

AMTK  
475

HL  
4461

HL  
4463

AMTK  
417

AMTK  
479

HL  
4467

HL  
4415

Springfield 4:45 A 7:05 A 7:50 A 9:05 A 10:40 A 11:30 A 12:10 P 1:50 P 3:55 P 6:33 P 7:40 P 8:43 P 9:20 P
Windsor Locks 5:10 A 6:15 A 7:24 A 8:15 A 9:24 A 11:02 A 11:51 A 12:29 P 2:11 P 4:14 P 6:51 P 7:58 P 9:04 P 9:41 P

Windsor 5:16 A 6:21 A 7:29 A 8:21 A 9:29 A 11:08 A 11:58 A 12:34 P 2:18 P 4:19 P 6:57 P 8:04 P 9:11 P 9:48 P
Hartford 5:26 A 6:31 A 7:05 A 7:39 A 8:05 A 8:35 A 9:39 A 11:18 A 12:08 P 12:10 P 12:46 P 1:30 P 2:28 P 3:10 P 4:29 P 4:55 P 6:00 P 7:06 P 8:14 P 9:21 P 9:58 P

Berlin 5:37 A 6:42 A 7:17 A 7:49 A 8:17 A 8:46 A 9:50 A 11:30 A 12:20 P 12:57 P 2:40 P 4:40 P 5:07 P 6:12 P 7:16 P 8:25 P 9:33 P 10:10 P
Meriden 5:48 A 6:54 A 7:26 A 7:58 A 8:26 A 8:57 A 9:59 A 11:39 A 12:29 P 12:45 P 1:06 P 2:05 P 2:49 P 3:45 P 4:49 P 5:16 P 6:21 P 7:28 P 8:34 P 9:42 P 10:19 P

Wallingford 5:56 A 7:03 A 7:35 A 8:06 A 8:35 A 9:05 A 10:09 A 11:47 A 12:38 P 1:14 P 2:58 P 4:57 P 5:25 P 6:30 P 7:36 P 8:42 P 9:51 P 10:28 P
New Haven - State Street 6:09 A 7:16 A 7:51 A 8:19 A 8:51 A 9:18 A 10:22 A 12:03 P 12:53 P 1:20 P 1:27 P 2:40 P 3:14 P 4:20 P 5:10 P 5:41 P 6:46 P 7:49 P 8:55 P 10:07 P 10:45 P

New Haven - Union Station 6:12 A 7:18 A 7:57 A 8:27 A 8:57 A 9:20 A 10:28 A 12:10 P 1:01 P 1:25 P 1:35 P 2:45 P 3:22 P 4:25 P 5:18 P 5:47 P 6:52 P 7:54 P 9:00 P 10:13 P 10:52 P

CONNECTING RAIL SERVICES
MNR 
1529

MNR 
3537

MNR 
1541

MNR 
1545

MNR 
1549 

MNR 
1551

MNR 
1555

MNR 
1561

MNR 
1565

MNR 
1567

MNR 
1567

MNR 
1573

MNR 
1575

MNR 
1579

MNR 
1581

MNR 
1587 

MNR 
1591

MNR 
1595

MNR 
1597

MNR 
1497 

MNR 
1599

To Grand Central Terminal  6:45 A  7:51 A 8:14 A 8:47 A 9:23 A 9:49 A 10:46 A 12:24 P  1:22 P 1:46 P  1:46 P  3:19 P  3:39 P  4:40 P  5:27 P 6:44 P  7:46 P 8:41 P 9:35 P 10:41 P 11:24 P

AMTK 
141 

AMTK 
2153

AMTK  
95

AMTK  
2155

AMTK  
125

AMTK  
171

AMTK  
85

AMTK  
2163

AMTK  
173

AMTK 
2167

AMTK  
2169

AMTK  
175

AMTK 
2173

AMTK 
177

AMTK 
179

To Penn Station 6:27 A 8:09 A 8:43 A  9:14 A 9:35 A 10:38 A  12:42 P 1:13 P 2:07 P 3:16 P 4:06 P 5:47 P  6:20 P  8:13 P  9:10 P

SLE 
1606

SLE 
1610

SLE 
1610

SLE 
1638

To New London 8:05 A 9:45 A 9:45 A  5:35 P

CONNECTING RAIL SERVICES
MNR 
1402

MNR 
1506

MNR 
1506 

MNR 
1514

MNR 
1516

MNR 
1416

MNR 
1522

MNR 
1528

MNR 
1530

MNR 
1532

MNR 
1536

MNR 
1538

MNR 
1542 

MNR 
3546

MNR 
1556

MNR 
1570

MNR 
1578

MNR 
1584 

New Haven Union Station - Arrival 7:28 A 8:26 A 8:26 A 10:33 A 11:13 A  11:40 A 1:13 P  2:36 P  3:14 P  3:36 P  4:34 P  5:11 P 6:05 P  6:30 P  7:14 P  8:32 P 9:37 P 10:41 P

AMTK  
66

AMTK  
190

AMTK  
170

AMTK  
2152

AMTK  
2154

AMTK  
172

AMTK  
86

AMTK  
174

AMTK  
2168

AMTK  
94

AMTK  
148

AMTK 
178

AMTK  
136

New Haven Union Station - Arrival  7:06 A  9:32 A 10:36 A  10:38 A 11:41 A  12:44 P 2:20 P 4:15 P 6:39 P 7:25 P 8:35 P  9:40 P 10:40 P

SLE 
1659

SLE 
1681

SLE 
1698

SLE 
1691

New Haven Union Station - Arrival 11:04 A  4:48 P 7:05 P 8:20 P

TO HARTFORD AND SPRINGFIELD | MONDAY – FRIDAY / LUNES A VIERNES 
HL  

4450
HL  

4452
HL  

4400
HL  

4404
AMTK 

490
AMTK 

470
HL  

4406 BUS 950 HL  
4458

AMTK 
474

HL  
4462

AMTK 
476

HL  
4414

HL  
4466

AMTK 
494

AMTK 
148

AMTK 
478

AMTK  
136 

New Haven - Union Station 5:55 A 6:30 A 7:35 A 8:32 A 9:42 A 10:51 A 11:45 A 12:05 P 1:40 P 2:50 P 3:26 P 4:25 P 4:54 P 5:30 P 6:30 P 7:05 P 7:45 P 8:50 P 9:55 P 10:55 P
New Haven - State Street 5:58 A 6:33 A 7:38 A 8:35 A 9:44 A 10:53 A 11:48 A 12:10 P 1:45 P 2:55 P 3:29 P 4:27 P 4:57 P 5:32 P 6:33 P 7:08 P 7:47 P 8:51 P 9:57 P 10:57 P

Wallingford 6:13 A 6:48 A 7:53 A 8:50 A 9:56 A 11:05 A 12:03 P 3:44 P 4:40 P 5:12 P 5:44 P 6:48 P 7:23 P 7:59 P 9:04 P 10:09 P 11:11 P
Meriden 6:22 A 6:57 A 8:02 A 8:59 A 10:05 A 11:15 A 12:12 P 12:42 P 2:17 P 3:27 P 3:53 P 4:47 P 5:21 P 5:52 P 6:57 P 7:32 P 8:08 P 9:12 P 10:18 P 11:19 P

Berlin 6:31 A 7:06 A 8:11 A 9:08 A 10:14 A 11:23 A 12:21 P 4:02 P 4:56 P 5:30 P 6:00 P 7:08 P 7:41 P 8:17 P 9:22 P 10:26 P 11:28 P
Hartford 6:47 A 7:22 A 8:25 A 9:22 A 10:27 A 11:37 A 12:35 P 1:25 P 3:00 P 4:10 P 4:18 P 5:11 P 5:46 P 6:14 P 7:22 P 7:55 P 8:30 P 9:38 P 10:40 P 11:44 P
Windsor 8:33 A 9:30 A 10:34 A 11:48 A 12:43 P 5:17 P 6:20 P 7:30 P 8:03 P 8:36 P 9:46 P 10:46 P 11:50 P

Windsor Locks 8:39 A 9:36 A 10:40 A 11:56 A 12:49 P 5:24 P 6:27 P 7:36 P 8:13 P 8:43 P 9:56 P 10:52 P 11:58 P
Springfield 9:07 A 10:04 A 11:06 A 12:22 P 1:17 P 5:50 P 6:53 P 8:02 P 8:41 P 9:09 P 10:25 P 11:18 P 12:26 A

Bus stops at designated stops off the platform

Effective April 20–26, 2024.

Your bicycle  
can now ride  
on board every  
CTrail Hartford Line train. 
Bikes require reservations 
and cost extra on Amtrak 
Hartford Line trains.  
Visit Amtrak.com for details.



Buy tix using your mobile device
Contact Us:  
1-877-287-4337 | HartfordLine.com

Please refer to the New Haven Line schedule for travel to intermediate stations. Visit MTA.info/mnr for more information.

TO NEW HAVEN | SATURDAY – SUNDAY / SÁBADO A DOMINGO
AMTK 143 AMTK 405 AMTK 157 

SUN. ONLY
AMTK 147
SAT. ONLY HL 6401  AMTK 461 HL 6403 AMTK 463

SAT. ONLY
AMTK 409
SUN. ONLY HL 6455 HL 6457 AMTK 465

SUN. ONLY HL 6459 AMTK 467
SAT. ONLY

AMTK 497
 SUN. ONLY HL 6411

Springfield 6:00 A 7:25 A 7:58 A 8:35 A 10:00 A 10:34 A 11:57 A 12:30 P 1:00 P 2:20 P 4:00 P 5:30 P 7:30 P 9:45 P
Windsor Locks 6:19 A 7:44 A 8:17 A 8:54 A 10:21 A 10:53 A 12:19 P 12:49 P 1:19 P 2:41 P  4:19 P 5:49 P 7:50 P 10:06 P

Windsor 6:24 A 7:49 A 8:23 A 9:00 A 10:28 A 10:59 A 12:25 P 12:55 P 1:24 P 2:48 P  4:25 P 5:55 P 7:56 P 10:13 P
HARTFORD 6:34 A 7:59 A 8:33 A 9:10 A 10:39 A 11:08 A 12:36 P 1:05 P 1:34 P 2:59 P 4:05 P  4:34 P 5:30 P 6:05 P 8:06 P 10:24 P

Berlin 6:43 A 8:10 A 8:44 A 9:22 A 10:51 A 11:19 A 12:48 P 1:16 P 1:44 P 3:11 P 4:17 P  4:44 P 5:42 P 6:15 P 8:16 P 10:36 P
Meriden 6:52 A 8:19 A 8:54 A 9:32 A 11:00 A 11:29 A 12:57 P 1:23 P 1:52 P 3:20 P 4:26 P  4:53 P 5:51 P 6:22 P 8:25 P 10:45 P

Wallingford 7:01 A 8:27 A 9:03 A 9:41 A 11:09 A 11:36 A 1:06 P 1:31 P 2:00 P 3:29 P 4:35 P  5:02 P 6:00 P 6:31 P 8:33 P 10:54 P
New Haven - State Street 7:15 A 8:40 A 9:16 A 9:53 A 11:25 A 11:49 A 1:19 P 1:45 P 2:15 P 3:45 P 4:50 P  5:16 P 6:16 P 6:45 P 8:47 P 11:10 P

New Haven – Union Station 7:19 A 8:47 A 9:20 A 10:02 A 11:33 A 11:56 A 1:28 P 1:52 P 2:19 P 3:52 P 4:57 P  5:23 P 6:22 P 6:52 P 8:54 P 11:18 P

CONNECTING RAIL SERVICES
MNR 6513 MNR 6519 MNR 6521 MNR 6523 MNR 6531 MNR 6531 MNR 6537 MNR 6539 MNR 6541 MNR 6547 MNR 6551 MNR 6553 MNR 6557 MNR 6561 MNR 6569 MNR 6573

To Grand Central Terminal 7:38 A  9:15 A  9:38 A  10:18 A  12:16 P  12:16 P 1:38 P  2:16 P  2:38 P  4:16 P  5:16 P  5:38 P  6:38 P  7:38 P  9:38 P  11:38 P

AMTK 143 AMTK 195 AMTK 157 
SUN. ONLY

AMTK 147 
SAT. ONLY AMTK 161 AMTK 163 

SAT. ONLY
AMTK 149 
SUN. ONLY AMTK 135 AMTK 165 AMTK 165 AMTK 167 

SAT. ONLY
AMTK 191 
SUN. ONLY

To Penn Station 7:35 A 9:06 A 9:34 A  10:18 A  12:06 P  2:06 P  2:43 P  4:04 P  5:35 P  5:35 P  7:06 P  9:06 P

SLE 3604 SLE 3610 SLE 3034
To New London 9:12 A  10:45 A  4:05 P

CONNECTING RAIL SERVICES
MNR 6504 MNR 6504 MNR 6506 MNR 6510 MNR 6518 MNR 6526 MNR 6528 MNR 6532 MNR 6536 MNR 6542 MNR 6546 MNR 6548 MNR 6556

New Haven Union Station - Arrival  8:05 A  8:05 A  9:20 A  10:20 A 12:19 P  2:18 P  2:39 P  3:39 P  4:39 P  6:18 P  7:18 P  7:39 P  9:39 P

AMTK 66 AMTK 150 AMTK 160 AMTK 162 AMTK  152 
SAT. ONLY AMTK  164 AMTK  2252 AMTK  88 AMTK  140 AMTK  194 

SAT. ONLY
AMTK  96 
SUN. ONLY AMTK  146

New Haven Union Station - Arrival 7:06 A 8:42 A  10:53 A  11:45 A 2:02 P  2:45 P 3:41 P  4:45 P  6:11 P 6:44 P  6:41 P  9:39 P

SLE 3613 SLE 3621 SLE 3629 SLE 3645
New Haven Union Station - Arrival  7:30 A  9:23 A  11:45 A  3:27 P

TO HARTFORD AND SPRINGFIELD | SATURDAY – SUNDAY / SÁBADO A DOMINGO
HL 6400 AMTK 450 HL 6402 AMTK 460 HL 6454 HL 6456 AMTK 464 HL 6458 AMTK 488 AMTK 140 HL 6410 AMTK 416

SUN. ONLY AMTK 146

New Haven – Union Station 8:10 A 8:55 A 10:05 A 11:00 A 12:30 P 2:27 P 3:00 P 4:00 P 5:00 P 6:26 P 7:30 P 7:50 P 9:54 P
New Haven – State Street 8:13 A  8:57 A 10:08 A 11:02 A 12:33 P 2:30 P 3:02 P 4:03 P 5:02 P 6:28 P 7:33 P 7:52 P 9:56 P

Wallingford 8:28 A  9:09 A 10:23 A 11:14 A 12:48 P 2:45 P 3:14 P 4:18 P 5:14 P 6:40 P 7:48 P 8:04 P 10:08 P
Meriden 8:37 A  9:17 A 10:32 A 11:23 A 12:57 P 2:54 P 3:23 P 4:27 P 5:23 P 6:48 P 7:57 P 8:13 P 10:16 P

Berlin 8:46 A  9:25 A 10:41 A 11:31 A 1:06 P 3:03 P 3:32 P 4:36 P 5:32 P 6:57 P 8:06 P 8:21 P 10:24 P
Hartford 9:00 A  9:40 A 10:56 A 11:46 A 1:19 P 3:19 P 3:47 P 4:52 P 5:46 P 7:12 P 8:21 P 8:35 P 10:40 P
Windsor 9:08 A  9:48 A 11:04 A 11:52 A 1:27 P 3:52 P 5:52 P 7:19 P 8:29 P 8:41 P 10:46 P

Windsor Locks 9:14 A  9:53 A 11:10 A 11:58 A 1:36 P 3:58 P 5:58 P 7:25 P 8:35 P 8:48 P 10:53 P
Springfield 9:42 A  10:18 A 11:38 A 12:23 P 2:04 P 4:24 P 6:24 P 7:54 P 9:03 P 9:13 P 11:18 P


